SpecNo.JELF243A-0164D-01                                                                             P1/10
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
CHIP COIL (CHIP INDUCTOR) for Consumer equipment & Industrial equipment
LQH43MN□□□□03L REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
1.Scope
This reference specification applies to chip coil (chip Inductor) LQH43MN series.
1.1 Specific applications:
• Power equipment: Products that can be used in power equipment such as renewable energy equipment, energy storage

Inductance
Q
(min.)
DC
Resistance
( max)
Self
Resonant
Frequency
(MHz min)
 Rated
Current
(mA) (H)
Tolerance
(%)
 LQH43MN1R0M03L 1.0
M:±20 20
0.20
120
500
 LQH43MN1R2M03L 1.2 100
 LQH43MN1R5M03L 1.5
0.30
85
 LQH43MN1R8M03L 1.8 75
 LQH43MN2R2M03L 2.2 62
 LQH43MN2R7M03L 2.7 0.32 53
 LQH43MN3R3M03L 3.3 0.35 47
 LQH43MN3R9M03L 3.9 0.38 41
 LQH43MN4R7K03L 4.7
K:±10 30
0.40 38
 LQH43MN5R6K03L 5.6 0.47 33
 LQH43MN6R8K03L 6.8 0.50 31
450
 LQH43MN8R2K03L 8.2
0.56
27
 LQH43MN100K03L
10